13

._;!i,% r} \‘\]J H#Z'J% S AUR R PUES

Teshima Bus Timetables
[Ri#E © BEBNRILIY]  sssomes miumx

Bus Timetable : leura Port & Karato Port

©OF 3736 Ieura Port (Dpt.) 8:30 | 10:05 | 11:50 | 13:18 | 14:26 | 15:11 | 16:30
QOIRESFIR] Suzuri Shukaisho 8:34 | 10:09 | 11:54 | 13:22 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:34
@FH P EFIEMAET  Mori Mariko 8:37 | 10:12 | 11:57 | 13:25 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:37
@& K] Shimizu 8:41 10:16 | 12:01 | 13:29 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:41
GOEMEEESRMAE]  Karato Oka Shukaisho 8:42 | 10:17 | 12:02 | 13:30 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:42
®Z B=1iTEErT Teshima Art Museum 8:44 | 10:19 | 12:04 | 13:32 | 14:40 | 15:25 | 16:44
DEEH (&) Karato Port (Arriv.) 8:47 | 10:22 | 12:07 | 13:35 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:47
OEREE (5) Karato Port (Dpt.) 8:50 | 10:25 | 12:23 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:50
®Z B=rEEaT Teshima Art Museum 8:53 10:28 | 12:26 | 13:51 | 14:51 15:36 | 16:53
GEMRMBESAAT  Karato Oka Shukaisho 8:55 | 10:30 | 12:28 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:55
@iFKHI Shimizu 8:56 | 10:31 | 12:29 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:56
@FHFFTEFIEMET  Mori Mariko 9:00 | 10:35 | 12:33 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 17:00
QMRESPTHI Suzuri Shukaisho 9:03 | 10:38 | 12:36 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 17:03
OFcm# (&) Teura Port (Arriv.) 9:07 | 10:42 | 12:40 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 17:07
BREBE/NZTT,

EE SREANBUSIIRIDHIET,
=I5 RMDEOETTHAYIEBNDIILEHUET,
BHDOEDOCFIRZHTIHOLEY,

*Local residents have priority to ride.
Notes +Passenger capacity is limited.
+The bus schedule may be disrupted during high-affluence periods.
It is recommended to take an early bus service.

- BRIUeRAE L

DEy= « ELTREH RURRR

L= =81 BN BB THIPEX A TR B B
o HETE TS BRI ) e AL

© FEEPERY RS

EE/ Fare/ﬁ{}ﬁ Industrial waste treatment facility
FENIETE AN E T
K ACREERLE) 2008 G000 Lt cadenor o Y200 HRA HHSEEDLE 200H7E
FEH(S5E~/¥4)100M  Children ¥100 )L 5%'~12% 100H7T
X ERE AR i (3 SR / Children under 5 free JORERE B

HEBOZTEICHV HERIEETSNSTREMIHIET,
According to the tax change, admission fees may be different.

Bl BN T, SO0 T AL SR T gt

NADBHVEDE T FERT R
Contact of Bus Tonosho Town Office Planning Division TEL 0879-62-7014
[RRIDAEST] T 8 i Sl R

TEEEIHEE NPOEA SBBXHS /LEN B TR NPOEAFE LI &

Tonosho Town Office Commerce and Tourism Department Teshima Tourism Association

ERXF i leuraPort 32 GMITOTA UMITOTA - EATE i
I<0jiI<akiuChi ! * ..Illllllllllllllllll' NOGAOkl i
A PO 9 ﬁwﬁ ﬂ AR

Teshlma Yokoo House

te03 B @
B| B&iMRER i Needle factory La forét des murmures

[SRiHE © PEESFRAI/NRAI Y] sssomceams BLR

Bus Timetable : leura Port © Kou Shukaisho
OFH# (F) Teura Port (Dpt.) 9:07 | 10:42 | 14:05 | 16:10
®@ZBARER Teshima Kominkan 9:09 | 10:44 | 14:07 | 16:12
@F4ELFRRT (&) Kou Shukaisho (Arriv.) | 9:15 | 10:50 | 14:13 | 16:18

@H4E LS ($) Kou Shukaisho (Dpt.) | 9:15 | 10:50 | 14:13 | 16:22
®E2EAREER] Teshima Kominkan 9:21 | 10:56 | 14:19 | 16:28
O (F) Teura Port (Arriv.) 9:23 | 10:58 | 14:21 | 16:30

/{ 2 %ﬁ ! AR R RN REVE AR
i Artwork Bus stop Teura ?qrt & I(argto Port Teura qut &> Kou ShukaEho
Bus route map EARE G S KM J AR S eI AR B2 22 AT
(i w255
:.....9..:1:r:...................: N
X HEHE / REAH “
te05-B| Z2ES —94— LI\ R Y- Kohei Izutsu/Daiya Aida #i#h¥/ a2 mk b
TESHIMA SEAWALL HOUSE . Suzuri Shukaisho A7 BT ET
Mori Mariko
u == Y+ leura Area “ "L Karato Area 3 H
: %’W@ X sumux = te07-B HHEF F:n.ﬁ“ @ Hb X petennsnx iﬁﬁn :
DK a8 %ﬂgf;ﬂ}? i i & 5 e AF YR X
. lewta port *»‘ﬁ‘ = T TrTy-- Teshlma Art Museum Llobet & Pons
. K o2 p sl an :: Lt iﬁ:%xﬁx’tﬁ Karato Port Llobet & Pons

Shlleu Teshima Art Museum

i«ﬂ i LS5 2o N e

Karato Oka Shukaisho

!

Les Archives du Coeur
FOHUT 2 - WK
m Ab—L/\J 2 RN

o OIBTRLAIARR T e
E l:l:I:I/T»f Rk \ /Storm House #M% .

%HZF
BB

heams .B BENRME ° Pipilotti Rist P07-08
P(Q5 Teshima Kommkan EEJ Danyama 4 Pipilotti Rist
Eﬁ@%ﬁ Danyama observation deck anon Beidl s
Shima Kitchen s
{255/
® [l N Okazaki Park
U5 2 el
pEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE®
: Kou Area : .
: EIEI i T O | AR T
g Kou Shukaisho
7| EEFE + BRI c
. Om 500m 1000m

%}33;&5%;35 A A ) By to16.5[ 85 a7 A /A
HETHEHARR ] Teshlma 8 Million Lab
sasmssmmssmnmmnnnnns  FHNETERE

P06




